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Bus 60 Hillmorton/Southshore Go to website

Direction
Rocking Horse Rd — Corsair Drive

101 stops

Open route schedule

Rocking Horse Rd

Rocking Horse Rd near Petrel Ln

Rocking Horse Rd near Torea Ln

Rocking Horse Rd near Tern St

Rocking Horse Rd near Plover St

Rocking Horse Rd near Penguin St

Rocking Horse Rd near Heron St

Rocking Horse Rd near Godwit St

Caspian St near Rocking Horse Rd

Estuary Rd near Ebbtide St

Estuary Rd near Halsey St

Estuary Rd near Halsey St

Estuary Rd near Jellicoe St

Estuary Rd near Sandra St

Estuary Rd near Beatty St

Estuary Rd near Cradock St

Estuary Rd

Estuary Rd near Bellamy Ave

Union St near Tovey St

Union St near Mountbatten St

Rodney St near Union St

Route schedule
Rocking Horse Rd — Corsair Drive

Monday 05:20-22:30

Tuesday 05:20-22:30

Wednesday 05:20-22:30

Thursday 05:20-22:30

Friday 05:20-22:30

Saturday 05:30-23:30

Sunday 07:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: Rocking Horse Rd

Stops: 101

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Oram Ave near Rodney St

Oram Ave near Hood St

New Brighton (Oram Ave)

Marine Parade near Beresford Street

Hawke St near Keppel St

Hawke St near Convoy St

Keyes Rd near Lonsdale St

Keyes Rd near Rawson St

Keyes Rd near Sinclair St

Keyes Rd

Rookwood Ave near Marriotts Rd

Travis Rd near Bower Ave

Travis Rd near Blue Gum Pl

Travis Rd near Atlantis St

Travis Rd near Travis Country Dr

Bassett St near Vivian St

Bassett St near Parnwell St

Bassett St near Tobin Ln

New Brighton Rd

Lake Tce Rd near New Brighton Rd

Lake Terrace Rd near De Ville Pl

Lake Terrace Rd near Lakewood Dr

Lake Terrace Rd near Fairway Dr

Lake Terrace Rd

Marshland Rd near Cotton St

Marshland Rd near Voss St

Marshland Rd near Amos Pl

Marshland Rd near Hammersley Ave

Marshland Rd near Hercules St



The Palms (Marshland Rd mall side)

North Parade

North Pde near Averill St

North Pde near Poulton Ave

North Pde near Randall St

N Avon Rd near Tweed St

Stanmore Rd near Siddal Pl

Stanmore Rd near London St

Stanmore Rd near Warwick St

Stanmore Rd near Draper St

Stanmore Rd near Lychgate Cl

Stanmore Rd near Trinity Ln

Stanmore Rd near Worcester St

Hereford St (Aspire)

Hereford St near Fitzgerald Ave

Hereford St near Barbadoes St

Hereford St near Latimer Square

Bus Interchange (Platform C)

St Asaph St near Colombo St

St Asaph St near Montreal St

Christchurch Hospital Main Stop Wb

Hagley Ave near Hagley High Sch

Selwyn St near Moorhouse Ave

Selwyn St near Disraeli St

Selwyn St near Fairfield Ave

Selwyn St near Ruskin St

Selwyn St Shops

Selwyn St near Bolton Ave



Selwyn St near Bletsoe Ave

Selwyn St near Cheviot St

Milton St near Selwyn St

Milton St near Simeon St

Barrington Mall (Athelstan St)

Frankleigh St near Alvarez Pl

Frankleigh St

Sparks Rd near Hoon Hay Rd

Hoon Hay Rd

Hoon Hay Rd near Maryhill Ave

Hoon Hay Rd near Smartlea St

Hoon Hay Rd near Lewis St

Mathers Rd near Cedars St

Mathers Rd near Waters St

Mathers Rd near Redgrave St

Mccarthy St near Rowley Ave

Rowley Ave near Salmond St

Hillmorton

Halswell Rd near Augustine Drive

Aidanfield Dr near Bibiana St

Aidenfield (near Mcmahon Dr)

Skyhawk Rd near Kittyhawk Avenue

Corsair Drive



Direction
Corsair Dr - The Landing — Southshore

95 stops

Open route schedule

Corsair Dr - The Landing

Skyhawk near Kittyhawk Avenue

Aidenfield (near Mcmahon Dr)

Aidanfield Dr near Bibiana St

Monsaraz Blvd

Hillmorton

Rowley Ave near Salmond St

Mccarthy St near Rowley Ave

Mathers Rd near Redgrave St

Mathers Rd near Waters St

Mathers Rd near Hoon Hay Rd

Hoon Hay Rd near Lewis St

Hoon Hay Rd near Smartlea St

Hoon Hay Rd near Maryhill Ave

Sparks Rd near Hoon Hay Rd

Sparks Rd near Waimokihi Pl

Frankleigh St

Frankleigh St near Alvarez Pl

Barrington Mall (Athelstan St)

Simeon St near Milton St

Selwyn St near Dobson St

Selwyn St near Cheviot St

Selwyn St near Bletsoe Ave

Selwyn St near Bolton Ave

Selwyn St Shops

Route schedule
Corsair Dr - The Landing — Southshore

Monday 05:54-23:00

Tuesday 05:54-23:00

Wednesday 05:54-23:00

Thursday 05:54-23:00

Friday 05:54-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 07:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Corsair Dr - The Landing

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Selwyn St near Fairfield Ave

Selwyn St near Harman St

Selwyn St near Hazeldean Rd

Hagley Ave near Selwyn St

Christchurch Hospital Main Stop Eb

Bus Interchange (Platform A)

Hereford St near Latimer Square

Hereford St near Barbadoes St

Hereford St near Fitzgerald Ave

Hereford St (Aspire)

Stanmore Rd near Gloucester St

Stanmore Rd near Haast St

Stanmore Rd near Lychgate Cl

Stanmore Rd near Alexandra St

Stanmore Rd near London St

N Avon Rd near Petrie St

N Avon Rd near Chrystal St

North Pde near Medway St

North Pde near Averill St

North Parade

The Palms (Marshland Rd- vet side)

Marshland Rd near Alma Pl

Marshland Rd near Hammersley Ave

Marshland Rd near Joy St

Marshland Rd near Pagoda St

Marshland Rd near Cotton St

Lake Terrace Rd near Giles Pl

Lake Terrace Rd near Fairway Dr



Lake Terrace Rd near Lakewood Dr

Lake Terrace Rd near Oregon Pl

Lake Terrace Rd near De Ville Pl

Lake Tce Rd near New Brighton Rd

New Brighton Rd near Lake Terrace Rd

Bassett St near Tobin Ln

Bassett St near Parnwell St

Bassett St near Vivian St

Travis Rd

Travis Rd near Blue Gum Pl

Travis Road near Bower Ave

Rookwood Ave near Marriotts Rd

Keyes Rd

Keyes Rd near Gresham Tce

Keyes Rd near Rawson St

Keyes Rd near Lonsdale St

Hawke St near Fenners Ln

Hawke St near Keppel St

Marine Parade near Beresford St

New Brighton (Oram Ave)

Oram Ave near Hood St

Oram Ave near Rodney St

Rodney St near Union St

Union St near Mountbatten St

Union St

Estuary Rd near Bellamy Ave

Estuary Rd

Estuary Rd near Cradock St

Estuary Rd near Beatty St



Estuary Rd near Sandra St

Estuary Rd near Jellicoe St

Estuary Rd near Halsey St

Estuary Rd near Ebbtide St

Estuary Rd near Ebbtide St

Caspian St near Rocking Horse Rd

Rocking Horse Rd near Godwit St

Rocking Horse Rd near Heron St

Rocking Horse Rd near Penguin St

Rocking Horse Rd near Plover St

Rocking Horse Rd near Tern St

Rocking Horse Rd near Whimbrels Wy

Southshore

60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christchurch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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